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Product Datasheet

2,3,3',4,4'5,5',6-Octabromo-1,1'-biphenyl - Dangerous Goods, CAS

[[915039-12-2]]
TOR-0920010

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie
Molekulargewicht
Sequenz

CAS Nummer

Formel

2,3,3',4,4',5,5',6-Octabromo-1,1'-biphenyl - Dangerous Goods, CAS

[[915039-12-2]]

TOR-0920010

0920010

TOR-0920010-50MG

Toronto Research Chemicals

Biochemikalien

785.37

BrC(C(Br)=C1Br)=C(C(C=C2Br)=CC(Br)=C2Br)C(Br)=C1Br

[915039-12-2]

C12H2Br8



